WATTSTOPPER®
EXTERIOR LIGHTING CONTROLS
Description
The NWTL-111 BULIT is a distributed-intelligence wireless
control node designed to replace standard photocell modules
on outdoor lighting fixtures. It connects to a 7-pin twist-lock
receptacle compliant with NEMA standard C136.41 to provide

Connecting
Typical System Components
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description Voltage
NWTL-111-1P-V2 BULIT Wireless Control Node, single phase, with sensor input 120/277/347VAC
NWTL-111-2P-V2 BULIT Wireless Control Node, dual phase, with sensor input 208/240/480VAC